
Kovin 2023 - Rezultati 07.10.2023. 11:00

5000 metara Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Novica Stojanović (#5) M 35-49 5 km 03:28 0:17:21
2 Vladimir Babić (#67) M Gen 5 km 03:40 0:18:20
3 Slobodan Jotić (#75) M 50+ 5 km 03:49 0:19:03
4 Ervin Rajda (#6) M 50+ Vak 1926 5 km 03:49 0:19:05
5 Aleksandar Dumić (#1) M 35-49 Ark Fruška Gora 5 km 03:52 0:19:20
1 Verica Đorđević (#76) Ž 35-49 Veki Sd 5 km 03:53 0:19:23

6 Marko Matovic (#77) M 35-49 Sd Running
Smederevo 5 km 03:57 0:19:46

7 Nenad Konstantinovic (#129) M Gen 5 km 04:00 0:19:58
8 Nikola Radović (#50) M 35-49 5 km 04:12 0:21:00
9 Dejan Simić (#88) M 35-49 5 km 04:15 0:21:13
10 Stefan Đorđević (#12) M Gen 5 km 04:15 0:21:16
11 Miodrag Stojković (#135) M 35-49 5 km 04:15 0:21:16
12 Nenad Adamović (#52) M 35-49 Šorčevi 5 km 04:18 0:21:31
13 Marko Gorčić (#45) M 35-49 Ark Maratonko 5 km 04:18 0:21:32
14 Nenad Milic (#89) M 50+ 5 km 04:19 0:21:34
15 Bogdan Bogdanović (#48) M 35-49 Bogdanovići 5 km 04:20 0:21:40
16 Lazar Vukša (#108) M Gen 5 km 04:21 0:21:46
17 David Virijević (#21) M Gen 5 km 04:28 0:22:20
2 Maja Nikolić (#19) Ž Gen 5 km 04:30 0:22:30
18 Marjan Milosavljev (#7) M 35-49 Nimai 5 km 04:35 0:22:57
19 Gordan Gogić (#44) M 35-49 Run3 5 km 04:40 0:23:19
20 Dusan Bogdanov (#86) M Gen 5 km 04:44 0:23:42
21 Nebojša Vujović (#3) M 50+ 5 km 04:45 0:23:46
22 Saša Đorđević (#69) M 50+ 5 km 04:45 0:23:46
23 Davor Markov (#63) M 35-49 4D Team 5 km 04:47 0:23:54
3 Ana Žikić (#17) Ž Gen 5 km 04:56 0:24:40
24 Marko Stanisavljevic (#122) M Gen Mozemo I Brze 5 km 04:56 0:24:41
25 Marko Perišić (#101) M Gen 5 km 04:57 0:24:44
26 Miloš Mićanović (#87) M 35-49 OAK Beograd 5 km 04:58 0:24:49
4 Biljana Laketic (#56) Ž 35-49 PK Tara 5 km 04:58 0:24:51

27 Drasko Milosevic (#27) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Pozarevac 5 km 04:58 0:24:52

5 Biljana Koteska Veljković (#72) Ž 50+ Beolaser 5 km 05:01 0:25:05
28 Vojislav Mrzic (#23) M 35-49 5 km 05:01 0:25:06
29 Obrad Civric (#103) M 35-49 5 km 05:06 0:25:28
30 Zeljko Nikolic (#97) M 35-49 5 km 05:06 0:25:32
31 Stefan Simonovic (#24) M Gen 5 km 05:08 0:25:41
6 Marta Majorski (#32) Ž 35-49 5 km 05:09 0:25:46
32 Dušan Janković (#114) M Gen West 5 km 05:11 0:25:55
33 Ljuba Stevanović (#40) M 50+ AK Veteran 5 km 05:11 0:25:57
34 Nikola Caran (#111) M Gen 5 km 05:12 0:25:58
35 Stefan Kostić (#95) M Gen 5 km 05:13 0:26:04
36 Strahinja Đorđević (#107) M Gen 5 km 05:16 0:26:20
37 Milovan Lučić (#73) M 50+ PEK Gora 5 km 05:16 0:26:21
38 Nikola Zlatanović (#112) M Gen Akademija Vitez 5 km 05:19 0:26:37
7 Snezana Petkov (#22) Ž 35-49 5 km 05:20 0:26:40
8 Dusanka Markovic (#54) Ž 50+ 5 km 05:21 0:26:43
39 Zoran Cubrilo (#2) M 50+ Run3 5 km 05:21 0:26:44

9 Mirjana Stevuljević (#14) Ž Gen Belgrade Running
Club 5 km 05:22 0:26:48

40 David Avram (#71) M Gen 4D Team 5 km 05:22 0:26:50
10 Danijela Markov (#62) Ž 35-49 4D Team 5 km 05:23 0:26:55
11 Verica Mladenovic (#47) Ž Gen 5 km 05:23 0:26:56
41 Sasa Seatovic (#46) M 50+ West 5 km 05:25 0:27:07
42 Nikola Talijan (#110) M Gen 5 km 05:28 0:27:20



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
12 Milica Petrovic (#20) Ž Gen 5 km 05:29 0:27:25
13 Katarina Miksic (#16) Ž Gen 5 km 05:31 0:27:37
43 Vuk Stojanović (#38) M Gen Stojanović 5 km 05:34 0:27:48
44 Mario Stojanovic (#55) M 35-49 5 km 05:34 0:27:50
45 Marko Marić (#15) M Gen Unikatni Trkači 5 km 05:36 0:28:01
46 Đorđe Ljubičić (#131) M Gen 5 km 05:36 0:28:01
47 Sava Živković (#98) M Gen 5 km 05:37 0:28:03
48 Nikola Obućina (#116) M 35-49 5 km 05:40 0:28:21
49 Dušan Ćirković (#70) M Gen SAU Beolaser 5 km 05:42 0:28:30
50 Lazar Sekulic (#4) M 50+ AK Smederevo 5 km 05:45 0:28:46

14 Aleksandra Stefanović (#90) Ž 50+ Maraton Tim
Požarevac 5 km 05:45 0:28:46

51 Miloš Simović (#30) M Gen 5 km 05:45 0:28:46
52 Miodrag Stojković (#115) M 35-49 5 km 05:47 0:28:56
15 Vesna Jotić (#74) Ž 50+ 5 km 05:51 0:29:14
53 Ivan Ristic (#99) M 35-49 RAC 5 km 05:56 0:29:39
54 Predrag Perović (#83) M Gen Gvožđar OCR 5 km 05:58 0:29:48
55 Marko Šaranović (#36) M 35-49 5 km 06:02 0:30:12
16 Ana Risović (#49) Ž Gen 5 km 06:06 0:30:31
56 Marko Predojević (#104) M 35-49 5 km 06:10 0:30:48
17 Nevena Predojević (#105) Ž Gen 5 km 06:10 0:30:48

57 Nenad Milosevic (#33) M Gen Maraton Tim
Pozarevac 5 km 06:12 0:31:02

18 Milica Kostić (#84) Ž Gen 5 km 06:16 0:31:22
19 Sanja Iglendža (#85) Ž Gen 5 km 06:16 0:31:22
20 Katica Drenča (#25) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:17 0:31:24
21 Jelena Kotlaja (#58) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:19 0:31:36
22 Nevena Bogdanović (#13) Ž Gen 5 km 06:20 0:31:39
23 Katica Branjesko (#100) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:21 0:31:44

58 Slobodan Jotić (#29) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 5 km 06:24 0:31:58

24 Tamara Obućina (#117) Ž Gen 5 km 06:28 0:32:18
25 Snezana Davidovic (#65) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
26 Ana Radojičić (#64) Ž 35-49 Fluffy 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
27 Nataša Torbica (#39) Ž Gen 5 km 06:41 0:33:27
59 Luka Bećarević (#80) M Gen Dlakaman Team 5 km 06:44 0:33:39
28 Jelena Čuturić (#124) Ž Gen 5 km 06:56 0:34:38
60 Dejan Jukić (#125) M Gen 5 km 06:56 0:34:39
29 Ivana Stancic (#41) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:57 0:34:43
61 Milan Stancic (#42) M 35-49 5 km 06:57 0:34:43
30 Milica Simović (#11) Ž Gen 5 km 07:01 0:35:03
62 Miroslav Topalovic (#57) M 35-49 West 5 km 07:01 0:35:04
31 Aleksandra Dudaš (#82) Ž Gen Gvožđar OCR 5 km 07:01 0:35:07
63 Predrag Đondović (#34) M 35-49 5 km 07:01 0:35:07
32 Valentina Dudaš (#81) Ž Gen Gvožđar OCR 5 km 07:02 0:35:10
33 Marija Golubović (#121) Ž Gen 5 km 07:05 0:35:25
64 Marko Semibratov (#60) M 35-49 West 5 km 07:19 0:36:37
65 Andrej Semibratov (#61) M Gen West 5 km 07:20 0:36:39
34 Milica Stojanović (#51) Ž 35-49 5 km 07:40 0:38:20
35 Natalija Đondović (#35) Ž 35-49 5 km 07:41 0:38:24
36 Aleksandra Jovanović (#9) Ž Gen STC 4.095 km DNF
66 Danilo Jovanović (#31) M Gen 4.095 km DNF
67 Darko Starovla (#93) M 35-49 West 4.095 km DNF
68 Igor Babić (#53) M 35-49 Šorčevi 4.095 km DNF
69 Miljan Stankovic (#66) M 50+ 4.095 km DNF
70 Zdenko Vrba (#113) M 35-49 West 4.095 km DNF
37 Kristina Bečenjag (#94) Ž Gen 0.475 km DNF
38 Milica Bečenjag (#91) Ž Gen Šorčevi 0.475 km DNF
71 Ognjen Stojanović (#37) M Gen Stojanović 5 km DISQ
72 Lazar Tasić (#96) M Gen Akademija Vitez 5 km DISQ



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
39 Lidija Dani (#18) Ž Gen 5 km DISQ
40 Dragana Stojković (#128) Ž 35-49 5 km DISQ
41 Vesna Dimitrijevic (#106) Ž 35-49 5 km DISQ
73 Aleksandar Marić (#126) M 35-49 0 km DNS
42 Aleksandra Mijajlović (#102) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
74 Darko Savić (#26) M 35-49 Veterani 72. 0 km DNS
75 Dušan Predojević (#109) M 35-49 0 km DNS
43 Hana Obućina (#118) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
44 Ljiljana Tasic (#28) Ž 50+ 0 km DNS
76 Ljubomir Bllagojević (#120) M 35-49 0 km DNS
45 Marija Dujovic (#59) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
46 Mia Obućina (#119) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

77 Milan Đalović (#78) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 0 km DNS

47 Milica Medic (#68) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
48 Milica Sobot (#8) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
49 Mirjana Marić (#127) Ž 35-49 0 km DNS

78 Saša Zebić (#43) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 0 km DNS

50 Svetlana Dimitrijević (#92) Ž 35-49 Šorčevi 0 km DNS

51 Svetlana Đalović (#79) Ž 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 0 km DNS

79 Veljko Bugarin (#130) M Gen 0 km DNS
80 Zlatan Prečanica (#10) M Gen STC 0 km DNS
81 Zoran Paunov (#123) M 35-49 0 km DNS

5000 metara Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Novica Stojanović (#5) M 35-49 5 km 03:28 0:17:21
2 Vladimir Babić (#67) M Gen 5 km 03:40 0:18:20
3 Slobodan Jotić (#75) M 50+ 5 km 03:49 0:19:03
4 Ervin Rajda (#6) M 50+ Vak 1926 5 km 03:49 0:19:05
5 Aleksandar Dumić (#1) M 35-49 Ark Fruška Gora 5 km 03:52 0:19:20

6 Marko Matovic (#77) M 35-49 Sd Running
Smederevo 5 km 03:57 0:19:46

7 Nenad Konstantinovic (#129) M Gen 5 km 04:00 0:19:58
8 Nikola Radović (#50) M 35-49 5 km 04:12 0:21:00
9 Dejan Simić (#88) M 35-49 5 km 04:15 0:21:13
10 Stefan Đorđević (#12) M Gen 5 km 04:15 0:21:16
11 Miodrag Stojković (#135) M 35-49 5 km 04:15 0:21:16
12 Nenad Adamović (#52) M 35-49 Šorčevi 5 km 04:18 0:21:31
13 Marko Gorčić (#45) M 35-49 Ark Maratonko 5 km 04:18 0:21:32
14 Nenad Milic (#89) M 50+ 5 km 04:19 0:21:34
15 Bogdan Bogdanović (#48) M 35-49 Bogdanovići 5 km 04:20 0:21:40
16 Lazar Vukša (#108) M Gen 5 km 04:21 0:21:46
17 David Virijević (#21) M Gen 5 km 04:28 0:22:20
18 Marjan Milosavljev (#7) M 35-49 Nimai 5 km 04:35 0:22:57
19 Gordan Gogić (#44) M 35-49 Run3 5 km 04:40 0:23:19
20 Dusan Bogdanov (#86) M Gen 5 km 04:44 0:23:42
21 Nebojša Vujović (#3) M 50+ 5 km 04:45 0:23:46
22 Saša Đorđević (#69) M 50+ 5 km 04:45 0:23:46
23 Davor Markov (#63) M 35-49 4D Team 5 km 04:47 0:23:54
24 Marko Stanisavljevic (#122) M Gen Mozemo I Brze 5 km 04:56 0:24:41
25 Marko Perišić (#101) M Gen 5 km 04:57 0:24:44
26 Miloš Mićanović (#87) M 35-49 OAK Beograd 5 km 04:58 0:24:49

27 Drasko Milosevic (#27) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Pozarevac 5 km 04:58 0:24:52

28 Vojislav Mrzic (#23) M 35-49 5 km 05:01 0:25:06
29 Obrad Civric (#103) M 35-49 5 km 05:06 0:25:28



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
30 Zeljko Nikolic (#97) M 35-49 5 km 05:06 0:25:32
31 Stefan Simonovic (#24) M Gen 5 km 05:08 0:25:41
32 Dušan Janković (#114) M Gen West 5 km 05:11 0:25:55
33 Ljuba Stevanović (#40) M 50+ AK Veteran 5 km 05:11 0:25:57
34 Nikola Caran (#111) M Gen 5 km 05:12 0:25:58
35 Stefan Kostić (#95) M Gen 5 km 05:13 0:26:04
36 Strahinja Đorđević (#107) M Gen 5 km 05:16 0:26:20
37 Milovan Lučić (#73) M 50+ PEK Gora 5 km 05:16 0:26:21
38 Nikola Zlatanović (#112) M Gen Akademija Vitez 5 km 05:19 0:26:37
39 Zoran Cubrilo (#2) M 50+ Run3 5 km 05:21 0:26:44
40 David Avram (#71) M Gen 4D Team 5 km 05:22 0:26:50
41 Sasa Seatovic (#46) M 50+ West 5 km 05:25 0:27:07
42 Nikola Talijan (#110) M Gen 5 km 05:28 0:27:20
43 Vuk Stojanović (#38) M Gen Stojanović 5 km 05:34 0:27:48
44 Mario Stojanovic (#55) M 35-49 5 km 05:34 0:27:50
45 Marko Marić (#15) M Gen Unikatni Trkači 5 km 05:36 0:28:01
46 Đorđe Ljubičić (#131) M Gen 5 km 05:36 0:28:01
47 Sava Živković (#98) M Gen 5 km 05:37 0:28:03
48 Nikola Obućina (#116) M 35-49 5 km 05:40 0:28:21
49 Dušan Ćirković (#70) M Gen SAU Beolaser 5 km 05:42 0:28:30
50 Lazar Sekulic (#4) M 50+ AK Smederevo 5 km 05:45 0:28:46
51 Miloš Simović (#30) M Gen 5 km 05:45 0:28:46
52 Miodrag Stojković (#115) M 35-49 5 km 05:47 0:28:56
53 Ivan Ristic (#99) M 35-49 RAC 5 km 05:56 0:29:39
54 Predrag Perović (#83) M Gen Gvožđar OCR 5 km 05:58 0:29:48
55 Marko Šaranović (#36) M 35-49 5 km 06:02 0:30:12
56 Marko Predojević (#104) M 35-49 5 km 06:10 0:30:48

57 Nenad Milosevic (#33) M Gen Maraton Tim
Pozarevac 5 km 06:12 0:31:02

58 Slobodan Jotić (#29) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 5 km 06:24 0:31:58

59 Luka Bećarević (#80) M Gen Dlakaman Team 5 km 06:44 0:33:39
60 Dejan Jukić (#125) M Gen 5 km 06:56 0:34:39
61 Milan Stancic (#42) M 35-49 5 km 06:57 0:34:43
62 Miroslav Topalovic (#57) M 35-49 West 5 km 07:01 0:35:04
63 Predrag Đondović (#34) M 35-49 5 km 07:01 0:35:07
64 Marko Semibratov (#60) M 35-49 West 5 km 07:19 0:36:37
65 Andrej Semibratov (#61) M Gen West 5 km 07:20 0:36:39
66 Danilo Jovanović (#31) M Gen 4.095 km DNF
67 Darko Starovla (#93) M 35-49 West 4.095 km DNF
68 Igor Babić (#53) M 35-49 Šorčevi 4.095 km DNF
69 Miljan Stankovic (#66) M 50+ 4.095 km DNF
70 Zdenko Vrba (#113) M 35-49 West 4.095 km DNF
71 Ognjen Stojanović (#37) M Gen Stojanović 5 km DISQ
72 Lazar Tasić (#96) M Gen Akademija Vitez 5 km DISQ
73 Aleksandar Marić (#126) M 35-49 0 km DNS
74 Darko Savić (#26) M 35-49 Veterani 72. 0 km DNS
75 Dušan Predojević (#109) M 35-49 0 km DNS
76 Ljubomir Bllagojević (#120) M 35-49 0 km DNS

77 Milan Đalović (#78) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 0 km DNS

78 Saša Zebić (#43) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 0 km DNS

79 Veljko Bugarin (#130) M Gen 0 km DNS
80 Zlatan Prečanica (#10) M Gen STC 0 km DNS
81 Zoran Paunov (#123) M 35-49 0 km DNS

5000 metara Kategorija : M 35-49



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Novica Stojanović (#5) M 35-49 5 km 03:28 0:17:21
2 Aleksandar Dumić (#1) M 35-49 Ark Fruška Gora 5 km 03:52 0:19:20

3 Marko Matovic (#77) M 35-49 Sd Running
Smederevo 5 km 03:57 0:19:46

4 Nikola Radović (#50) M 35-49 5 km 04:12 0:21:00
5 Dejan Simić (#88) M 35-49 5 km 04:15 0:21:13
6 Miodrag Stojković (#135) M 35-49 5 km 04:15 0:21:16
7 Nenad Adamović (#52) M 35-49 Šorčevi 5 km 04:18 0:21:31
8 Marko Gorčić (#45) M 35-49 Ark Maratonko 5 km 04:18 0:21:32
9 Bogdan Bogdanović (#48) M 35-49 Bogdanovići 5 km 04:20 0:21:40
10 Marjan Milosavljev (#7) M 35-49 Nimai 5 km 04:35 0:22:57
11 Gordan Gogić (#44) M 35-49 Run3 5 km 04:40 0:23:19
12 Davor Markov (#63) M 35-49 4D Team 5 km 04:47 0:23:54
13 Miloš Mićanović (#87) M 35-49 OAK Beograd 5 km 04:58 0:24:49

14 Drasko Milosevic (#27) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Pozarevac 5 km 04:58 0:24:52

15 Vojislav Mrzic (#23) M 35-49 5 km 05:01 0:25:06
16 Obrad Civric (#103) M 35-49 5 km 05:06 0:25:28
17 Zeljko Nikolic (#97) M 35-49 5 km 05:06 0:25:32
18 Mario Stojanovic (#55) M 35-49 5 km 05:34 0:27:50
19 Nikola Obućina (#116) M 35-49 5 km 05:40 0:28:21
20 Miodrag Stojković (#115) M 35-49 5 km 05:47 0:28:56
21 Ivan Ristic (#99) M 35-49 RAC 5 km 05:56 0:29:39
22 Marko Šaranović (#36) M 35-49 5 km 06:02 0:30:12
23 Marko Predojević (#104) M 35-49 5 km 06:10 0:30:48

24 Slobodan Jotić (#29) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 5 km 06:24 0:31:58

25 Milan Stancic (#42) M 35-49 5 km 06:57 0:34:43
26 Miroslav Topalovic (#57) M 35-49 West 5 km 07:01 0:35:04
27 Predrag Đondović (#34) M 35-49 5 km 07:01 0:35:07
28 Marko Semibratov (#60) M 35-49 West 5 km 07:19 0:36:37
29 Darko Starovla (#93) M 35-49 West 4.095 km DNF
30 Igor Babić (#53) M 35-49 Šorčevi 4.095 km DNF
31 Zdenko Vrba (#113) M 35-49 West 4.095 km DNF
32 Aleksandar Marić (#126) M 35-49 0 km DNS
33 Darko Savić (#26) M 35-49 Veterani 72. 0 km DNS
34 Dušan Predojević (#109) M 35-49 0 km DNS
35 Ljubomir Bllagojević (#120) M 35-49 0 km DNS

36 Milan Đalović (#78) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 0 km DNS

37 Saša Zebić (#43) M 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 0 km DNS

38 Zoran Paunov (#123) M 35-49 0 km DNS

5000 metara Kategorija : M 50+
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Slobodan Jotić (#75) M 50+ 5 km 03:49 0:19:03
2 Ervin Rajda (#6) M 50+ Vak 1926 5 km 03:49 0:19:05
3 Nenad Milic (#89) M 50+ 5 km 04:19 0:21:34
4 Nebojša Vujović (#3) M 50+ 5 km 04:45 0:23:46
5 Saša Đorđević (#69) M 50+ 5 km 04:45 0:23:46
6 Ljuba Stevanović (#40) M 50+ AK Veteran 5 km 05:11 0:25:57
7 Milovan Lučić (#73) M 50+ PEK Gora 5 km 05:16 0:26:21
8 Zoran Cubrilo (#2) M 50+ Run3 5 km 05:21 0:26:44
9 Sasa Seatovic (#46) M 50+ West 5 km 05:25 0:27:07
10 Lazar Sekulic (#4) M 50+ AK Smederevo 5 km 05:45 0:28:46
11 Miljan Stankovic (#66) M 50+ 4.095 km DNF



5000 metara Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Verica Đorđević (#76) Ž 35-49 Veki Sd 5 km 03:53 0:19:23
2 Maja Nikolić (#19) Ž Gen 5 km 04:30 0:22:30
3 Ana Žikić (#17) Ž Gen 5 km 04:56 0:24:40
4 Biljana Laketic (#56) Ž 35-49 PK Tara 5 km 04:58 0:24:51
5 Biljana Koteska Veljković (#72) Ž 50+ Beolaser 5 km 05:01 0:25:05
6 Marta Majorski (#32) Ž 35-49 5 km 05:09 0:25:46
7 Snezana Petkov (#22) Ž 35-49 5 km 05:20 0:26:40
8 Dusanka Markovic (#54) Ž 50+ 5 km 05:21 0:26:43

9 Mirjana Stevuljević (#14) Ž Gen Belgrade Running
Club 5 km 05:22 0:26:48

10 Danijela Markov (#62) Ž 35-49 4D Team 5 km 05:23 0:26:55
11 Verica Mladenovic (#47) Ž Gen 5 km 05:23 0:26:56
12 Milica Petrovic (#20) Ž Gen 5 km 05:29 0:27:25
13 Katarina Miksic (#16) Ž Gen 5 km 05:31 0:27:37

14 Aleksandra Stefanović (#90) Ž 50+ Maraton Tim
Požarevac 5 km 05:45 0:28:46

15 Vesna Jotić (#74) Ž 50+ 5 km 05:51 0:29:14
16 Ana Risović (#49) Ž Gen 5 km 06:06 0:30:31
17 Nevena Predojević (#105) Ž Gen 5 km 06:10 0:30:48
18 Milica Kostić (#84) Ž Gen 5 km 06:16 0:31:22
19 Sanja Iglendža (#85) Ž Gen 5 km 06:16 0:31:22
20 Katica Drenča (#25) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:17 0:31:24
21 Jelena Kotlaja (#58) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:19 0:31:36
22 Nevena Bogdanović (#13) Ž Gen 5 km 06:20 0:31:39
23 Katica Branjesko (#100) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:21 0:31:44
24 Tamara Obućina (#117) Ž Gen 5 km 06:28 0:32:18
25 Snezana Davidovic (#65) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
26 Ana Radojičić (#64) Ž 35-49 Fluffy 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
27 Nataša Torbica (#39) Ž Gen 5 km 06:41 0:33:27
28 Jelena Čuturić (#124) Ž Gen 5 km 06:56 0:34:38
29 Ivana Stancic (#41) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:57 0:34:43
30 Milica Simović (#11) Ž Gen 5 km 07:01 0:35:03
31 Aleksandra Dudaš (#82) Ž Gen Gvožđar OCR 5 km 07:01 0:35:07
32 Valentina Dudaš (#81) Ž Gen Gvožđar OCR 5 km 07:02 0:35:10
33 Marija Golubović (#121) Ž Gen 5 km 07:05 0:35:25
34 Milica Stojanović (#51) Ž 35-49 5 km 07:40 0:38:20
35 Natalija Đondović (#35) Ž 35-49 5 km 07:41 0:38:24
36 Aleksandra Jovanović (#9) Ž Gen STC 4.095 km DNF
37 Kristina Bečenjag (#94) Ž Gen 0.475 km DNF
38 Milica Bečenjag (#91) Ž Gen Šorčevi 0.475 km DNF
39 Lidija Dani (#18) Ž Gen 5 km DISQ
40 Dragana Stojković (#128) Ž 35-49 5 km DISQ
41 Vesna Dimitrijevic (#106) Ž 35-49 5 km DISQ
42 Aleksandra Mijajlović (#102) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
43 Hana Obućina (#118) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
44 Ljiljana Tasic (#28) Ž 50+ 0 km DNS
45 Marija Dujovic (#59) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
46 Mia Obućina (#119) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
47 Milica Medic (#68) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
48 Milica Sobot (#8) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
49 Mirjana Marić (#127) Ž 35-49 0 km DNS
50 Svetlana Dimitrijević (#92) Ž 35-49 Šorčevi 0 km DNS

51 Svetlana Đalović (#79) Ž 35-49 Maraton Tim
Požarevac 0 km DNS

5000 metara Kategorija : Ž 35-49



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
1 Verica Đorđević (#76) Ž 35-49 Veki Sd 5 km 03:53 0:19:23
2 Biljana Laketic (#56) Ž 35-49 PK Tara 5 km 04:58 0:24:51
3 Marta Majorski (#32) Ž 35-49 5 km 05:09 0:25:46
4 Snezana Petkov (#22) Ž 35-49 5 km 05:20 0:26:40
5 Danijela Markov (#62) Ž 35-49 4D Team 5 km 05:23 0:26:55
6 Katica Drenča (#25) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:17 0:31:24
7 Jelena Kotlaja (#58) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:19 0:31:36
8 Katica Branjesko (#100) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:21 0:31:44
9 Snezana Davidovic (#65) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
10 Ana Radojičić (#64) Ž 35-49 Fluffy 5 km 06:37 0:33:07
11 Ivana Stancic (#41) Ž 35-49 5 km 06:57 0:34:43
12 Milica Stojanović (#51) Ž 35-49 5 km 07:40 0:38:20
13 Natalija Đondović (#35) Ž 35-49 5 km 07:41 0:38:24
14 Dragana Stojković (#128) Ž 35-49 5 km DISQ
15 Vesna Dimitrijevic (#106) Ž 35-49 5 km DISQ
16 Mirjana Marić (#127) Ž 35-49 0 km DNS
17 Svetlana Dimitrijević (#92) Ž 35-49 Šorčevi 0 km DNS
18 Svetlana Đalović (#79) Ž 35-49 Maraton Tim Požarevac 0 km DNS

5000 metara Kategorija : Ž 50+
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Biljana Koteska Veljković (#72) Ž 50+ Beolaser 5 km 05:01 0:25:05
2 Dusanka Markovic (#54) Ž 50+ 5 km 05:21 0:26:43

3 Aleksandra Stefanović (#90) Ž 50+ Maraton Tim
Požarevac 5 km 05:45 0:28:46

4 Vesna Jotić (#74) Ž 50+ 5 km 05:51 0:29:14
5 Ljiljana Tasic (#28) Ž 50+ 0 km DNS


